POLES
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
a462wkj9
Typewritten Text
a462wkj9
Typewritten Text
CITY OF SANDY SPRINGSGDOT MAINLINE NORTHRIDGE/SR 400ROADWAY BRIDGE POLELUMEC CATALOG NUMBER:RSS61V-28-GN8/TX
a462wkj9

 m
m
)
18”
(456 mm)
48
” (
12
19
 m
m
)
 CATALOG NOMINAL TENON WALL  EPA RATING
 NUMBER HEIGHT SECTION THICKNESS WEIGHT 90 MPH 110 MPH 120 MPH 150 MPH ANCHOR BOLTS
  ft m in mm in mm lbs kg sq.ft sq.ft sq.ft sq.ft in mm
 RSS61V-18 18 5.49 5 9/16 141 0.250 6.4 258 117 30 30 30 21.2 1-36 25-914
 RSS61V-20 20 6.10 5 9/16 141 0.250 6.4 287 130 30 30 27.43 17.66 1-36 25-914
 RSS61V-22 22 6.71 5 9/16 141 0.250 6.4 315 143 30 27.47 23.19 14.88 1-36 25-914
 RSS61V-24 24 7.32 5 9/16 141 0.250 6.4 344 156 30 23.4 19.73 12.62 1-36 25-914
 RSS61V-26 26 7.93 5 9/16 141 0.250 6.4 372 156 29.46 20.04 16.88 10.73 1-36 25-914
 RSS61V-28 28 8.54 5 9/16 141 0.250 6.4 400 182 25.36 17.19 14.44 9.13 1-36 25-914
a462wkj9
Highlight
a462wkj9
Highlight